Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3120
HEMISPHERICAL LED WALLPACK
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
HEAVY-DUTY HOUSING
• PFX-3120 is an 18” Hemispherical Wallpack with a Die Cast
Aluminum Body and Impact Resistant Glass Lens.
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model No. Wattage Lumens Efficacy
PFX-3120 65W/45W/25W 8003 lm* 125 lm/W*
ORDERING GUIDE Example:   PFX3120-65W-UNV-7-BN-FT
Model No. Wattage Voltage CRI CCT Finish Reflector Options and Accessories
PFX-3120 65W/45W/25W UNV=
120-277AC
7=70+
40=4000K
50=5000K
BN=Bronze FT=Foward
Throw
WT=Wide
Throw
BLANK = No Sensor
PC= Photocell
OC=Occupancy Sensor
EM=Emergency Driver
SS= 10KV Surge
FINISH
• UV Stabilized Powder Coat Finish
WET LOCATION, IP-65 RATED
• Engineered and Constructed for Exterior Environments
EASY TO INSTALL MOUNTING
• 4” x 4” Gasketed Wall Plate allows the Installer to Quickly
Mount and Wire the Fixture without Opening the Housing
120-277V STANDARD
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
 Bridges
Stairwells
Building Entrances
Walkways Tunnels
Loading Docks
30=3000K
* Lumen and Efficacy are based on the highest Wattages at 5000K
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
DIMENSION
PHOTOMETRICS APPLICATION
Application: Retails & Supermarkets, Hotels & Restaurants,
Commercial Buildings, Offices and Showrooms, Schools & Colleges
PFX-3120
PFX-3120
HEMISPHERICAL LED WALLPACK